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4 SMK23010023 HIMALAY 

5 

10 

6 |SMK23003266 JYOTI 

7 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

33 

30 

34 

31 

32 

|SMK23013054 DUSHYANT GAWDE 

20 SMK23006596 ANJU 

SMK23011694 DURGESH KUMAR 

SMK23011365 RITU NAG 

SMK23009662 NEHA USENDI 

SMK23005767 YOGESH KUMAR MANDAVI 

|SMK23011037 PRIYANKA 

|SMK230012 78 RITU NURETI 

SMK23004554 TANUJA 

|SMK23006089 MINAKSHI 

|SMK23002520TIKESHWARI TARAM 
SMK23000057 HARISH KUMAR 
SMK23001778 ARUSHA MANDAVI 
SMK23002503 TEJESHWARI 
SMK23005919 KUSUMLATA USENDI 

SMK23000442 RIYA MARAVI 

|SMK23000198 SWATI KOMRA 

|SMK23001152 SANIYA 
SMK23001576 |SUDHA TETA 

|SMK23003740 TARUNA MANDAVI 

|SMK23006665 DIPESHWARI KAWDE 
SMK23001396 NARSO KADIYAM 
SMK23003589 PAYAL SHORI 
SMK23007494 sOMARU 

|SMK23000372 JAGRITI 

|SMK23003430 RAVINA 
SMK23006141 GULESHWARI 

SMK23001764 JATIN GANWAR 

SMK23009584 YAMINI 

LAV KUMAR 

|NAVRATAN GAWDE 

RANJAN 

KRISHAN KUMAR 

GIRDHAR NAG 

SURJU RAM 

DASHARU RAM MANDAVI 
LAXMAN SINGH 

JAINSINGH NURETI 

RAJESH KUMAR 

MOHPAT 

MOHAN LAL TARAM 

SITA RAM 

HEMLAL 
HARISHCHANDRA 

TUKARAM USENDI 

DUKALU RAM 

RAJESH MARAVI 
LAT RAM SINGH KOMRA 

GAINDU RAM 

CHANDRIKA PRASAD 
PUNA RAM MANDAVI 

NARAYAN SINH KAWDE 

AGHAN SINGH KADIYAM 

SHISHUPAL SHORI 
LT MADDA RAM 

LACHCHHU RAM 

MAN SINGH 

MANOJ 

DEV KUMAR GANWAR 

DEV CHAND NETAM 

Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 

|Schedule Tribe (ST) 

Schedule Tribe (ST) 

Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 

|Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 

|Schedule Tribe (ST) 

Schedule Tribe (ST) 
|Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 

Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 

Schedule Tribe (ST) 
|Schedule Tribe (ST) 
|Schedule Tribe (ST) 

Schedule Tribe (ST) 

|Schedule Tribe (ST) 

|Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 

|Male 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 
Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 
Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 

338 

340 

339 

339 

338 

337 

334 

331 

329 

311 

326 

325 

324 

324 

324 

324 

323 

322 

321 

321 

321 

314 

320 

319 

319 

318 

317 

317 

317 

316 

316 

67.6 

68 

67.8 

67.8 

67.6 

67.4 

66.8 

66.2 

65.8 

62.2 

65.2 

65 

64.8 

64.8 

64.8 

64.8 

64.6 

64.4 

64.2 

64.2 

64.2 

62.8 

64 

63.8 

63.8 

63.6 

63.4 

63.4 

63.4 

63.2 

63.2 

68.95 

68 

67.8 

67.8 

67.6 

67.4 

66.8 

66.2 

65.8 

65.31 

65.2 

65 

64.8 

64.8 

64.8 

64.8 

64.6 

64.4 

64.2 

64.2 

64.2 

64.06 

64 

63.8 

63.8 

63.6 

63.4 

63.4 

63.4 

63.2 

63.2 



35 |SMK23002637 |VANDNA CHURGAIYA 
36 |SMK23004106 DALI BHOYAR 
37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

2 

|SMK23005519 SURAJBATI 

3 

|SMK23001307 SHASHIKALA 
SMK23001335 BINDIYA NURETI 

SMK23006642 |NA KORRAM 

SMK23004223 DHARMENDRA KUMAR 
SMK23006668 ADITYA BHUARYA 
SMK23006201 SHYAMSUNDAR NETAM 
SMK23000531 PRIYANKA KUNJAM 
SMK23001885 DOLLY MANJHI 
SMK23006533 GOMATI 
SMK23000195 MAHESHWARI 
SMK23008245 SADHNA 
SMK23002684 PALLAVI SEVTA 
SMK23002594 PANKA KUMAR 
SMK23003784 ANJALI TULAVI 

SMK23002148 MANISHA DHRUWA 
SMK23002258 MONU RAM 

SMK23003500 NEHA 
SMK23004937 NAND KUMAR SALAM 

|SMK23001563 AADITYA 
SMK23002469NISHA NETAM 
SMK23003188 KISHAN KUMAR 
SMK23007783 KIRAN KANWAR 

1 |SMK23009735 BINDIYA 

SMK23001024 MITALI 

|SMK23012207 RESHMA NAVRANG 

|SMK23006096 DEVIKA 

MANNARAM 

SUGREEV BHOYAR 
SIYA RAM 

RADHESHYAM 

DEVAL SINGH NURETI 

TULSI RAM KORRAM 

BHUKHAN RAM 

TESHWAR LAL BHUARYA 

BALMUKUND SINGH 

BHARAT KUNJAM 

RAMSAY MANJHI 

SOMARU RAM 

RAMSAY 

|YOGESH 

BALDU RAM 
GHANA RAM 
|VIJAY KUMAR 

TULSI RAM 

SURESH KUMAR 
ISHWAR 

SURAJ LAL SALAM 

|RAM UIKEY 

|SHIV KUMAR NETAM 
JIRJODHAN 

JAGAT RAM 

RADHAKRISHNA 

DEVILAL 

RAMKRIPAL NAVRANG 

RAMRATAN 

Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 

Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 

Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
|Schedule Tribe (ST) 

Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
|Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
|Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 

Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
|Schedule Tribe (ST) 

Schedule Tribe (ST) 
SC 

Schedule Caste (SC) 
Schedule Caste (SC) 

Schedule Caste (SC) 

Female 
Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

|Male 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 
Female 

Female 

Female 
Male 
Female 

Female 

|Male 

Female 
Male 

Male 

Female 
Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

315 

315 

314 

313 

313 

313 

312 

312 

311 

310 
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307 

306 

306 

305 

304 

304 

303 

302 

301 

301 

300 

300 

300 

300 

298 

339 

325 

317 

63 

63 
62.8 

62.6 

62.6 

62.6 

62.4 

62.4 
62.2 

62 

61.8 

61.4 

61.2 

61.2 

61 

60.8 

60.8 

60.6 

60.4 
60.2 

60.2 

60 

60 

60 

60 

59.6 

67.8 

65 

63.4 

63 

-

62.8 
63 ST-F 

62.6 ST-F 

62.6 ST-F 

62.4 

62.6 ST-F 

62.4 

62.2 

62 ST-F 

ST-F 

61.8 ST-F 

61.2 

61.4 ST-F 

61.2 

61 

60.8 

ST-F 

60.8 

60.6 

60.4 

60.2 

60.2 

60 

60 

60 

59.6| 

67.8 

ST-F 

65 

ST-F 

63.4| 

ST-F 

ST-F 

60 ST-F 

ST-F 

ST-F 

ST-F 

ST-F 



SMK23010156 KSHITJ AJAGALLE 

SMK23011842 VISHNU PRASAD 

6 SMK23009555 PAYAL 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

SMK23002425 YASHANA 

SMK23005662 KUBER 

|SMK23005448 KHUSHBU 

|SMK23006000DAMINI 

SMK23003825 SOMAN KUMAR 

SMK23000331 RESHMI KOSLE 

yaT y 7 i0l2023 

KRISHNA KUMAR 

|GOVARDHAN 

RAMESH KUMAR 

HARISH KUMAR 

|SANTU RAM 

ARUN KUMAR 

DILESH KUMAR 

BALRAM 

PARATH KOSLE 

SC 

FF 

PWD 

-11 frT 
- 06 frT 
- 09 fr 

Schedule Caste (SC) 

|Schedule Caste (SC) 

|Schedule Caste (SC) 

Schedule Caste (SC) 

Schedule Caste (SC) 

Schedule Caste (SC) 

Schedule Caste (SC) 

Schedule Caste (SC) 

Schedule Caste (SC) 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Female 

308 

305 

265 

262 

262 

258 

245 

231 

219 

61.6 

61 

53 

52.4 

52.4 

51.6 

49 

46.2 

43.8 

61.6| 

61 

53 

52.4 

52.4 

51.6 

49 

46.2 

43.8| 

God Shansaj acMEAColege Charam 
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|SMK23005717 HARISHCHANDRA HURRA 

SMK23005078 TARUNA GANGBER 
SMK23008603 SUPRITY RATHORE 

|SMK23007194 NIDHI PRAJAPATI 

1 SMK23004931 MANISHA 

2 SMK23011911 THANESHWAR 

1 |SMK23002641 ANJALI DUGGA 

3 SMK23010899 PRIYANKA 

3 SMK23000140 BHUNESHWAR SINHA 

4 SMK23001636 PUSHPENDRA KUMAR 

SMK23001193 BHUMIKA PATEL 

7 SMK23002249 SEJAL SINHA 

5 |SMK23002745 CHAHAT KUMAR 

6 SMK23001458 HARSH KUMAR 

SMK23012043 |DURGESH KUMAR 

SMK23000005 AAKASH NETAM 

SMK23006434 RUKHMANI 

|SMK23007869 HARSH PRADHAN 
SMK23010380 KANHAYA LAL 

13 SMK23011317 KAMAL NARAYAN 

|SMK23001034 PRITIRANI BHOYAR 
|SMK23006089 MINAKSHI 

SMK23002435 KAMENDRA KUMAR 
SMK23006041 OM PRAKASH HIDKO 
|SMK23004361 PREETI MANDAVI 

|SMK23010169 MAHESHWARI MANDAVI 
SMK23008746 TANISHA 

SMK23002206 |SADANAND DUGGA 
SMK23007657 DIKENDRA KUMAR 

RAMJEEVAN HURRA 

LIKESHWAR GANGBER 

|SUNIT KUMAR RATHORE 

UDAY PRAJAPATI 

SMK23012260 PRIYANSHU KUMAR KACHENd 

ANIRUDH SEN 

HUKKUM SINGH 

PAWAN KUMAR SINHA 

NANDKISHOR SINHA 

KRISHNA RAM PATEL 

TIKESHWAR 

BHUWAN RAM SINHA 

|SUMIRAN 

BHAGWAT RAM DUGGA 
KAPIL RAM NETAM 

BHARMA RAM 

PALISH RAM 

SHIV NARAYAN RAWTE 
|MANOJ PRADHAN 
sONAU RAM 
PAWAN KUMAR BHOYAR 

MOHPAT 

SANAK RAM 

AASURAM HIDKO 

RADHESHYAM MANDAVI 

VIDESHI RAM 

BARSATI LAL MANDAVI 

SUKH KUMAR 

GIRDHARI LAL KACHENDRA 
HIRESINGH DUGGA 

PUNIT RAM 

|Schedule Tribe (ST) 

Other Backward Class (0BC) (NFemale 
Other Backward Class (0BC) (N Female 
Other Backward Class (0BC) (N Female 

OBC 

|Other Backward Class (0BC) (NFemale 

other Backward Class (OBC) (NMale 

|Other Backward Class (OBC) (NMale 
Other Backward Class (OBC) (NMale 

|Other Backward Class (0BC) (N Female 
|Other Backward Class (OBC) (NMale 

|Other Backward Class (OBC) (NFemale 
Other Backward Class (0BC) (NMale 

ST 

|Schedule Tribe (ST) 

Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 

|Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 

|Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 

Male 

Schedule Tribe (ST) 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Male 

|Male 

|Male 
Female 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

440 

361 

360 

357 

335 

333 

329 

329 

321 

310 

308 

306| 

333 

350 

349 

342 

338 

337 

336 

332 

326 

325 

381 

304 

302 

298 

287 

316 

285 

276 

73.33 

72.2 

72 

71.4| 

67 

66.6 

65.8 

65.8 

64.2 

62 

61.6 

61.2 

66.6| 

70 

69.8 

68.4 

67.6| 

67.4 

67.2 

66.4 

65.2 

65 

63.5 

60.8 

60.4 

59.6 

57.4 

63.2 

57 

55.2 

73.33 

72.2| GEN-F 

72| GEN-F 

71.4 GEN-F 

67 

66.6 

65.8 

65.8 

64.2\0BC-F 
62 

61.6]0BC-F 

61.2| 

70.6 

70 

69.8 

68.4 

67.6 

67.4 

67.2 

66.4 ST-F 

65.2 

65 

63.5 

60.8 

60.4 

59.6 

58.55 

58.2 
57 

55.2 

ST-F 

ST-F 

ST-F 

ST-F 



9 SMK23005 197 ANJEENA NETAM 

SMK23000772 NAVEEN KUMAR BORKAR 

SMK23007410 AMIT KUMAR 

( 
27|66)202? 

SARJU RAM NETAM 

SALIK RAM BORKAR 

SONA RAM 

SC 

FF 

PWD 

-05 fREGT 
- 02 fre 

03 RaT 

Schedule Tribe (ST) 

SC 

Schedule Caste (SC) 
Schedule Caste (SC) 

Female 

Male 

Male 

266| 

268 

260 

53.2 

53.6 

52 

53.2 

53.6| 

47 

Princioat 

ST-F 

Govt. Shaheed GeedsnoColeca ChArar 
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